4/23/2022

20 SPOT

58POT

BINGO

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
5 SPOT 5

Totals:
BINGO 4
BINGO 5
BINGO 8

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
QUARTERK 8
QUARTERK 10
QUARTERK 15

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

O oo~NOoOOD~WER

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

A WODN PP

Totals:

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$34.00

$34.00
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00

$20.00
$9.50

$9.50
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00

$9.00
$4.75
$604.25
$157.25
$14.25
$22.25
$5.00
$14.75
$4.75

$827.25
$3.15
$37.50
$10.00
$1.25

$51.90

$966.65

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$10.40

$10.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$0.25
$3.75
$591.68
$312.37
$2.50
$2.75
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00

$923.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$2.00

$942.70

NC

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$23.60

$23.60
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00

$20.00
$7.50

$7.50
$3.75
$4.00
$1.00

$8.75
$1.00
$12.57
($155.12)
$11.75
$19.50
$0.00
$9.75
$4.75

($95.80)
$3.15
$37.50
$10.00
($0.75)

$49.90

$23.95

Per centOfSales

155

155
3.52

3.52
1.03
0.83
0.21

2.07
0.98

0.98
041
041
0.10

0.93
0.49
62.51
16.27
1.47
2.30
0.52
153
0.49

85.58
0.33
3.88
1.03
0.13

5.37

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.48

0.83

0.92
0.90
0.48

1.00

0.92
0.91
0.92

0.75
0.76
0.74
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.03

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.48
0.12
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.73



